
Telefon: +40 733 890 132
Adresa:  Bucuresti, Intrarea Dihorului nr 36
Email:     office@rimresidence.ro
Website: www.rimresidence.ro

SUPRAFATA CONSTRUITA DEMISOL: 423.59 mp
ETAJ CURENT

LOCUINȚĂ 1

LOCUINȚĂ 2 LOCUINȚĂ 3

LOCUINȚĂ 4

LOCUINȚĂ 5

LOCUINȚĂ 6



ETAJ CURENT
LOCUINTA 1

Telefon: +40 733 890 132
Adresa:  Bucuresti, Intrarea Dihorului nr 36
Email:     office@rimresidence.ro
Website: www.rimresidence.ro

Dormitor
Dormitor
Living
Bucătărie
Hol
Baie
Baie
Balcon
Balcon

PREȚ: 99.450€ +TVA

13.93 mp
13.75 mp
21.27 mp
9.00 mp
11.32 mp
6.60 mp
4.95 mp
6.05 mp
3.20 mp



Telefon: +40 733 890 132
Adresa:  Bucuresti, Intrarea Dihorului nr 36
Email:     office@rimresidence.ro
Website: www.rimresidence.ro

ETAJ CURENT
LOCUINTA 2

Dormitor
Living
Bucătărie
Hol
Baie
BalconPREȚ: 56.850€ +TVA

12.71 mp
18.22 mp
7.00 mp
5.10 mp
4.25 mp
2.45 mp



Telefon: +40 733 890 132
Adresa:  Bucuresti, Intrarea Dihorului nr 36
Email:     office@rimresidence.ro
Website: www.rimresidence.ro

ETAJ CURENT
LOCUINTA 3

Dormitor
Living
Bucătărie
Hol
Baie
BalconPREȚ: 65.650€ +TVA

12.81 mp
18.09 mp
9.37 mp
7.10 mp
4.88 mp
5.22 mp



Telefon: +40 733 890 132
Adresa:  Bucuresti, Intrarea Dihorului nr 36
Email:     office@rimresidence.ro
Website: www.rimresidence.ro

ETAJ CURENT
LOCUINTA 4

Living
Bucătărie
Hol
Baie

PREȚ: 39.4500€ +TVA

15.45 mp
8.93 mp
2.52 mp
4.59 mp



Telefon: +40 733 890 132
Adresa:  Bucuresti, Intrarea Dihorului nr 36
Email:     office@rimresidence.ro
Website: www.rimresidence.ro

ETAJ CURENT
LOCUINTA 5

Dormitor
Living
Bucătărie
Hol
Baie
Balcon

PREȚ: 65.650€ +TVA

13.88 mp 
21.42 mp 
8.82 mp 
3.25 mp 
4.67 mp 
5.44 mp

alpisica
Underline



Telefon: +40 733 890 132
Adresa:  Bucuresti, Intrarea Dihorului nr 36
Email:     office@rimresidence.ro
Website: www.rimresidence.ro

ETAJ CURENT
LOCUINTA 6

Dormitor
Living
Bucătărie
Hol
Baie
Balcon

PREȚ: 59.550€ +TVA

13.18 mp
18.44 mp
6.48 mp
3.68 mp
4.67 mp
5.67 mp




